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Food supplement
Ingredients: D-Ribose, L-Carnitine fumarate, Acetyl-L-Carnitine, Malic acid, 
Magnesium gluconate, Silicon dioxyde. 
Suggested use: Take 1 scoop (7,5 grams) per day or as directed by your 
health care professional. Do not exceed the suggested dose. 
Storage conditions- Advise for use: Keep out of reach of children. Store 
in a cool dry place. Keep in closed container below 25° C. Does not replace 
adequate diet or healthy lifestyle. Consult a physician if you are pregnant, 
breast feeding or follow a medical treatment. 

421 gram
Net weight 

s o l u t i o n s  f o r  l i f e

RibosCardioTM

* Daily dose based on 1 scoop
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5000 mg
500 mg
500 mg
240 mg
5.6 mg

D-Ribose
L-Carnitine fumarate
Acetyl-L-Carnitine
Malic acid
Magnesium (as Magnesium 
gluconate)

 


